UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT1
BY FULL-TIME, PART-TIME, RACE, AND SEX FOR SPRING 2014

RACE

AFRICAN AMERICAN
Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female

Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN

Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

UNKNOWN
Male
Female

Total

PACIFIC ISLANDER
Male
Female
Total

MULTIPLE RACES
Male
Female
Total

TOTAL
Male
Female

GRAND TOTAL

TABLE I-6

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE TOTAL
FULL- PART- FULL- PART- FULL- PART-
TIME TIME TOTAL TIME TIME TOTAL TIME TIME
1,185 224 1,409 57 122 179 1,242 346
1,638 368 2,006 111 317 428 1,749 685
2,823 592 3,415 168 439 607 2,991 1,031
30 5 35 0 3 3 30 8
33 7 40 4 3 7 37 10
63 12 75 4 6 10 67 18
474 95 569 17 36 53 491 131
397 79 476 34 48 82 431 127
871 174 1,045 51 84 135 922 258
630 109 739 19 37 56 649 146
653 161 814 31 64 95 684 225
1,283 270 1,553 50 101 151 1,333 371
276 36 312 431 168 599 707 204
147 35 182 244 90 334 391 125
423 71 494 675 258 933 1,098 329
5,673 1,078 6,751 370 571 941 6,043 1,649
4,709 915 5,624 500 1,084 1,584 5,209 1,999
10,382 1,993 12,375 870 1,655 2,525 11,252 3,648
266 71 337 9 21 30 275 92
213 73 286 24 26 50 237 99
479 144 623 33 47 80 512 191
18 0 18 1 0 1 19 0
9 4 13 1 2 3 10 6
27 4 31 2 2 4 29 6
299 36 335 18 11 29 317 47
310 40 350 16 29 45 326 69
609 76 685 34 40 74 643 116
8,851 1,654 10,505 922 969 1,891 9,773 2,623
8,109 1,682 9,791 965 1,663 2,628 9,074 3,345
16,960 3,336 20,296 1,887 2,632 4,519 18,847 5,968

GRAND
TOTAL

1,588
2,434
4,022

38
47
85

622
558
1,180

795
909
1,704

911
516
1,427

7,692
7,208
14,900

367
336
703

19
16
35

364
395
759

12,396
12,419

24,815



Source: Institutional Research Office files.



